
 
 

 

BID TAB  Page 1 of 1 
America’s Central Port® | Engineering Department 

PROJECT INFORMATION    

Project Name: P22-RAIL-02 (IDOT Hill Track) Project  

Bid Due Date: 7/1/2024 @ 10:00 Engineers Estimate:  $N/A  

Project Approved:   YES  NO Date Approved: 1/8/2024  

 

BID OPENING RESULTS    
 

BIDDER TOTAL BID 

RailWorks Track Services, LLC – Phase 1 $2,137,292.00 

RailWorks Track Services, LLC – Phase 2 $823,142.00 

Capital Railroad Contracting, Inc. $2,351,063.81 

Capital Railroad Contracting, Inc. $844,986.07 

      $      

      $      

      $      

      $      

      $      

      $      

      $      

      $      

 
 

Lowest Responsible Bidder: RailWorks Track Services, LLC  

Approved Award Amount:  Phase 1: $2,137,292.00. Phase 2: $512,708.00  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*  America’s Central Port no longer maintains plan holders list for projects. 


